
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1422 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:7/29/2021 Department of Housing & Neighborhood
Revitalization

On agenda: Final action:9/22/2021

Title: Authorize an amendment to the repayable loan agreement and security documents with Central
Dallas Community Development Corporation for the CityWalk at Akard Project at 511 North Akard
Street to extend the loan term from December 2030 to June 30, 2032, to comply with the terms of
refinancing - Financing: No cost consideration to the City

Sponsors:

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

